South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 03:00:56 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2733 General Bill, By E.D. Foxworth, F.X. Archibald, D. Blackwell, D.E. Martin and E.W. Simpson

A Bill to amend Section 57-5-1080, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, requiring a permit from the Department of
Highways and Public Transportation to open a private driveway or side-road entrance or exit to a primary highway, so as to
require a permit to open an entrance or exit to a secondary highway.

04/08/85
04/08/85
06/04/85
06/06/85
06/11/85
06/12/85
06/13/85
06/14/85
01/15/86
01/16/86
01/16/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-2139

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2139

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3807
Debate adjourned HJ-4034

Debate adjourned HJ-4089

Debate adjourned HJ-4118

Debate adjourned HJ-4134

Debate adjourned HJ-4156

Debate adjourned HJ-132

Objection by Rep. Gordon, Cleveland, Barfield, Washington, Lewis, White, HJ-145
Objection by Rep. O. Phillips and Faber HJ-145

Page 1 of 1



