## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 03:00:56 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H 2733 General Bill, By E.D. Foxworth, F.X. Archibald, D. Blackwell, D.E. Martin and E.W. Simpson

A Bill to amend Section 57-5-1080, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, requiring a permit from the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to open a private driveway or side-road entrance or exit to a primary highway, so as to require a permit to open an entrance or exit to a secondary highway.

04/08/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2139
04/08/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2139
06/04/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3807
06/06/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4034
06/11/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4089
06/12/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4118
06/13/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4134
06/14/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4156
01/15/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-132
01/16/86	House	Objection by Rep. Gordon, Cleveland, Barfield, Washington, Lewis, White, HJ-145
01/16/86	House	Objection by Rep. O. Phillips and Faber HJ-145